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BA* Bakhrom Abdukhalimov

AA* Ashraf Akhmedov

EHBS* Elisa H.  Barney Smith Luleå University of Technology elisa(dot)barney(at)ltu(dot)se

DB Dimitri Bayuk dmtr(dot)bayuk(at)gmail(dot)com

FB* Farah Benamara IRIT, UMR 5505 farah(dot)benamara(at)irit(it)fr

AB* Adam Benkato University of California, Berkeley abenkato(at)berkeley(dot)edu

FdB* François de Blois University College London fcdeblois(at)hotmail(dot)com

HB Hamid Bohlul bohlulh(at)gmail(dot)com

EC* Emilia Calvo Universitat de Barcelona ecalvo(at)ub(dot)edu

VC* Valérie Cordonier cordo7219(at)gmail(dot)com

BvD* Benno van Dalen bvdalen(at)ptolemaeus(dot)badw(dot)de

GD* Gaye Danışan Istanbul University gayedanisan(at)gmail(dot)com

AMG Gamini amirgamini(at)ut(dot)ac(dot)ir

HG Hale Geyik Fatih Sultan Mehmet Vakıf University halegeyik(at)gmail(dot)com

JH Jan P. Hogendijk Utrecht University jphogendijk(at)gmail(dot)com

PH* Paul Hullmeine LMU Munich p(dot)hullmeine(at)googlemail(dot)com

MH Matthieu Husson SYRTE, UMR 8630 matthieu(dot)husson(at)obspm(dot)fr

FI* Fakhriddin Ibragimov fahriddin0414(at)mail(dot)ru

JJ Jawdath Jabbour TDMAM, UMR 7297 jawdath.jabbour(at)cnrs(dot)fr

ZK Zeinab Karimian Encyclopaedia Islamica Foundation karimian(dot)zeinab(at)gmail(dot)com

GL Guillaume Loizelet Université Toulouse III

TM* Taro Mimura The University of Tokyo taromimura(at)g(dot)ecc(dot)u-tokyo(dot)ac(dot)jp

AJM* Anuj J. Misra Freie Universität Berlin anuj(dot)misra(at)gmail(dot)com

JN Jade Norindr SYRTE, UMR 8630 Jade(dot)Norindr(at)obspm(dot)fr

PR Pouyan Rezvani prezvani(at)ptolemaeus(dot)badw(dot)de

NBS* Norzakiah binti Saparmin International Islamic University Malaysia norzakiah(at)iium(dot)edu(dot)my

ST* Scott Trigg SYRTE, UMR 8630 scott(dot)trigg(at)obspm(dot)fr

FV* Flora Vafea fkvafea(at)gmail(dot)com
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